
LM Sportliche Flinte 2010

05.06.2010 Schießplatz Wittenberg

D.18 Selbstladeflinte 2

Lutherstadt Wittenberg

Einzelwertung -

1
2
3
4
5
6

4461
26229
32554
36301
21212
43323

SLG Wittenberg
SLG Wittenberg/Piesteritz
SLG Wittenberg/Piesteritz
SLG Wittenberg/Piesteritz
SLG Wittenberg
SLG Wittenberg/Piesteritz

2,56
11,91
8,31

11,55
9,58
6,83

2,71
3,89
3,77

25,00
9,38

13,39

3,05
4,01

10,27
4,60
6,83

10,51

2,68
3,25
3,35
3,99
5,92
9,26

Endergebnis

15:00

7,95
11,15
15,43
20,14
22,13
26,60

Schießstätte:Ort:

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

05.06.2010

Weigelt, Bernd
Völker, Matthias
von Rohden, Philipp
Swientek, Gerhard
Deckert, Hans
Hanisch, Falk


