



LM Sportliche Flinte 2010

Einzelwertung - D.18 Selbstladeflinte 2

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

05.06.2010

Ort: Lutherstadt Wittenberg

Schießstätte: Schießplatz Wittenberg

Platz	Name	Vorname	Mitgl.Nr.	SLG	Summe	Durhg. 1	Durhg. 2	Durhg. 3	Durhg. 4
1	Weigelt, Bernd		4461	SLG Wittenberg	7,95	2,56	2,71	3,05	2,68
2	Völker, Matthias		26229	SLG Wittenberg/Piesteritz	11,15	11,91	3,89	4,01	3,25
3	von Rohden, Philipp		32554	SLG Wittenberg/Piesteritz	15,43	8,31	3,77	10,27	3,35
4	Swientek, Gerhard		36301	SLG Wittenberg/Piesteritz	20,14	11,55	25,00	4,60	3,99
5	Deckert, Hans		21212	SLG Wittenberg	22,13	9,58	9,38	6,83	5,92
6	Hanisch, Falk		43323	SLG Wittenberg/Piesteritz	26,60	6,83	13,39	10,51	9,26

Endergebnis

05.06.2010

15:00